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80HSP-3

120HSP-2

120HSP-3

100HSP-2

100HSP-3

15.88

22.23

22.23

19.05

19.05

25.40

38.10

31.75

38.10

31.75

7.9415.75

25.22

18.95

11.11

9.54

25.22

18.95

11.11

9.54
80HSP-2

120HSP-1

100HSP-1

80HSP-1

15.88

22.23

19.05

15.88

31.75

25.40

38.10

25.40

9.5418.95

15.75

25.22

7.94

11.11

15.75 7.94

267.6/60200

534.5/120250

356.4/80175

395.4/88948

263.6/59299

24.1101.4 104.6

155.2

125.1

151.2

121.8

36.2

30.1

106.4

86.0

102.4

82.7

36.2

30.1

32.594.0

5.6

4.8

48.87

39.09

5.6

4.8

48.87

39.09

294.3

588.0

435.0

392.0

290.0

9.95

21.12

14.53

14.12

9.71
178.4/40132

176.0/39592

131.8/29649

89.2/20066

30.143.6 46.9

72.0

57.5

68.8

53.5

24.1

36.2

38.936.2 24.1

4.8

4.0

5.6

32.59

-

-

-

-

-

-4.0

145.0

196.2

196.0

98.1

4.90

6.65

7.12

3.36

140HSP-1 57.6 62.2 255.0231.9/52149 8.88

160HSP-1 68.2 73.0 324.0294.5/66260 11.72

200HSP-1 86.6 93.5 598.0543.6/122295 19.80

44.45

50.80

63.50 19.85

14.29

39.68

28.58

25.40

37.85

31.55

25.22 12.71

9.5

7.2

6.442.2

48.2

60.3

200HSP-2

160HSP-2

140HSP-2

63.50

50.80

44.45

37.8539.68

25.22

31.5528.58

25.40

60.3

48.2

42.2

171.8164.919.85

130.1

109.8

14.29

12.71

134.9

114.4

9.5

7.2

6.4

1200.0

647.0

510.0

1091.0/245429

588.0/132275

463.6/104300

38.50

23.00

17.38

78.31

61.90

52.20

200HSP-3

160HSP-3

140HSP-3

50.80

63.50

44.45

28.58 31.55

37.8539.68

25.2225.40 42.2

48.2

60.3

196.8192.014.29

243.219.85 250.1

162.012.71 166.6

61.907.2

9.5 78.31

6.4 52.20

1790.0

971.0

765.0

882.7/198576

1627.3/366073

695.5/156448

34.22

57.29

25.88
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Simplex, Duplex & Triplex strands

Donghua
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Note: central plates are press fit assembly. 

160SPE-2 31.5550.80 28.58 14.29 58.556.448.2123.3 128.1 21.43628.0571.0/128430

200SPE-2 63.50 39.68 37.85 19.85 60.3158.8151.9 8.0 71.55 892.0/200621 35.00981.0

140SPE-2 44.45 25.40 25.22 12.71 42.2107.9103.3 5.6 48.87 445.5/100218 15.92490.0

120SPE-2 38.10 22.23 25.22 11.11 36.295.8 99.7 4.8 45.44 339.0/76260 12.63373.0

80SPE-2 15.8825.40 7.9415.75 24.165.862.7 3.2 29.29 155.0/34868 170.6 5.68

100SPE-2 31.75 19.05 18.95 9.54 30.176.4 80.5 4.0 35.76 231.0/51965 8.34255.0

160HSPE-2 50.80 14.29 130.128.58 31.55 588.0/1322757.2 61.90134.9 48.2 23.00647.0

200HSPE-2 63.50 39.68 37.85 19.85 164.9 1091.0/24542960.3171.8 9.5 78.31 38.501200.0

140HSPE-2 44.45 25.40 25.22 12.71 109.8 463.6/10430042.2114.4 6.4 52.20 17.38510.0

120HSPE-2 38.10 22.23 25.22 11.11 102.4 356.4/8017536.2106.4 5.6 48.87 14.12392.0

80HSPE-2 72.025.40 15.7515.88 68.87.94 178.4/4013224.1 4.0 32.59 6.65196.2

100HSPE-2 86.031.75 19.05 18.95 9.54 82.7 263.6/5929930.1 4.8 39.09 9.71290.0

Ultimate
tensile
strength

Average
tensile
strength

Pitch
Roller

diameter
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between
inner plates

Pin
diameter

Pin
length

Inner
plate
depth

Plate
thickness

Transverse
pitch

Weight
per

meter

Duplex roller chains

By adopting integrated optimum design of the structural dimensions, parts material and
heat treatment process, the ultimate tensile strength of SP series high strength roller
chain is 28% more than that of A series standard roller chain. Moreover, it has excellent
performances of fatigue strength and impact resistance etc..

SP series high strength heavy duty short pitch roller chains

19www.dhchain.com
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